El

Tovar

White Wine By The Class
Sparkling
La Marca, Prosecco, Italy NV $11
Domaine Ste. Michelle, Brut, Columbia Valley WA NV $10
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Paso Robles, CA 2022 $14
Mer Soleil Silver, Unoaked, Monterey, CA 2022 $14
Rodney Strong, CA 2023 $12
J. Lohr, Arroyo Seco, CA 2022 $11
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $9
Pinat (}ugw
Santi Sortesele, Valdadige, Italy 2023 $12
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $9
Firestone Vineyards, Santa Barbara,CA 2021 $9
Trefethen, Napa Valley, CA 2023 $19
Rase
Arizona Stronghold, Dayden, Willcox, AZ 2023 $13
Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France 2023 $17
Sauwvignen Blanc
Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 $20
Emmolo, North Coast, CA 2023 $14
Wente, Central Coast, CA 2023 $13
White Blend
Conundrum, CA 2023 $11

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)
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El

Tovar

Red Wine By The Class

Catiernet Sauvignon

Caymus, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $45
Browne Family Vinyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $16
Arizona Stronghold, Bonita Springs, AZ 2020 $15
Serial, Paso Robles, CA 2021 $14
Bread & Butter, CA 2022 $12
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $9
Merlat

Browne Family Vinyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $17
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County, CA 2021 $15
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $9
Malbiec

Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $17
Trivento Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina 2023 $9
Pinct Neir

Cline, Sonoma County, CA 2022 $11
Frank Family Vineyards, Carneros, CA 2022 $23
Petite Sinakh

Bogle, CA NV $11
Red Blend

Browne Family Vineyards, Forrest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $16
Conundrum, CA 2022 $11
Big Smooth, Lodi, CA 2020 $12
Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley, CA 2021 $28

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)

GRAND CANYON

NATIONAL PARK LODGES
XANTERRA TRAVEL COLLECTION®




El

Tovar

White Wine By T he Battle

Spankling

Moét Imperial, Brut, Champagne, France NV $174
Schramsberg Rose, North Coast, CA 2020 $123
Schramsberg Blanc de Noir, North Coast, CA 2021 $116
Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc, North Coast, CA 2021 $105
Browne Family Vineyards Bitner Brut, United States NV $49
La Marca, Prosecco, Italy NV $42
Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut, Columbia Valley, WA NV $38
Chardennay

Kistler, Sonoma Coast, CA 2022 $182
Cuvaison, Carneros, CA 2022 $65
Quilt, Napa Valley, CA 2017 $64
Sonoma Cutter, Russian River, Sonoma Coast, CA 2022 $64
Mer Soleil Reserve, Monterey County, CA 2022 $60
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Paso Robles, CA 2022 $49
J. Lohr Arroyo Seco, Monterey, CA 2021 $48
Rodney Strong, Sonoma, CA 2022 $42
Mer Soleil Silver (Unoaked), Monterey, CA 2022 $39
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $38
Pinat Cuis

Etude, Carneros, CA 2022 $67
Browne Family Vineyards, Columbia Valley, WA 2022 $55
Archery Summit Vireton, Willamette Valley, OR 2023 $46
Pinat Guigia

Elena Walch, Alto Adige, Italy 2023 $63
Santi Sortesele, Valdadige, Italy 2023 $48
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $38
Torresela, Venezia, Italy NV $35

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)
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Tovar

White Wine By T he Bettle
Riesling
Trefethen, Napa Valley, CA 2023 $67
Willamette Valley Vineyards, Willamette Valley, OR 2023 $53
High Heaven, Columbia Valley, WA NV $42
Firestone Vineyard, Central Coast, CA 2021 $38
Rose’
Whispering Angel, Cotes De Provence, France 2023 $64
Arizona Stronghold Dayden Roze, AZ NV $55
Cote des Roses, AOP Languedoc, France 2023 $52
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, WA 2023 $25
Sauwvignon Blanc
Cade, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $116
Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand 2023 $70
Duckhorn, North Coast, CA 2023 $65
Wente, Central Coast, CA 2023 $52
Emmolo, CA 2023 $39
White Blend
Groth, Napa Valley, CA 2020 $109
Conundrum, CA 2023 $44
Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc/Viognier, North Coast, CA 2023 $39
Othern Whites
M. Chapoutier Les Meysonniers Blanc, Crozes Hermitage, Rhone 2021 $116

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)
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El

Red Wine By The Battle

Catiernet Sauvignon

Daou Soul of a Lion, Adelaida District, CA 2021 $300
Silver Oak, Napa Valley, CA 2021 $290
Far Niente, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $240
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, CA 2021 $190
Caymus, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $180
Jordan, Alexander Valley, CA 2020 $155
Rutherford Ranch Reserve, Napa Valley, CA 2019 $134
Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA 2022 $112
Caymus California, CA 2022 $88
Coppola Director’s Cut, Alexander Valley, CA 2021 $68
Arizona Stronghold, Bonita SpringsAZ 2020 $58
Serial, Paso Robles, CA 2021 $56
Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $49
Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Paso Robles, CA 2021 $49
Bread & Butter, California 2022 $48
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $38
Bonanza, California NV $36
Mallec

Red Schooner Voyage, Argentina NV $70
Catena, La Consulta, Mendoza, Argentina 2021 $64
Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $62
Trivento Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina 2023 $37
Merlot

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $137
Stags Leap, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $88
Oberon, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $74
Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $62
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County, CA 2021 $58
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA NV $38
Petite Sinah
Adaptation, Napa Valley, CA 2019 $182
Caymus Suisun Grand Durif, Suisun Valley, CA 2021 $70
Bogle, CA NV $45

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)
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El

Tovar

Red Wine By The Boattle
Pinot Noir
ZD, Carneros, CA 2022 $153
Etude Fiddlestix, Sta. Rita Hills, CA 2021 $119
Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills, OR 2022 $109
Goldeneye, Anderson Vally, CA 2022 $105
Resonance, Willamette Valley, OR 2022 $91
Truchard, Carneros, CA 2022 $88
Alchemist, Willamette Valley, OR 2022 $85
Frank Family Vineyards, Carneros, CA 2022 $81
Brown Family Vineyard, Willamette Valley, OR 2021 $49
Cline, Sonoma County, CA 2021 $44
Red Blend
BV Tapestry, Napa Valley, CA 2020 $123
Abstract, CA 2022 $97
8 Years in the Desert, CA 2023 $88
Pessimist by Daou, Paso Robles, CA 2022 $77
Red Schooner Transit, Australia NV $70
Caymus-Suisun Walking Fool, Suisun Valley, CA 2022 $58
Morgan Cotes du Crow, Monterey, CA 2020 $49
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA 2021 $49
Conundrum, CA 2022 $38
Syrah
Jada Jersey Girl, Paso Robles, CA 2019 $199
Truchard, Carneros, CA 2022 $77
Zinfandel
Frog’s Leap, Napa Valley, CA 2021 $105
Frank Family Vineyards, Napa Valley, CA 2022 $93
Saldo, California 2021 $72
St. Francis Old Vine, Alexander Valley, CA 2021 $56
Decoy, California 2021 $49
Big Smooth, Lodi, CA 2020 $48
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Spinits

Prices are for standard pours — large pours for neat, rocks, martinis and some cocktails will have a 50% upcharge

Ugave

Maestro Dobel Cristalino

Maestro Dobel Anejo

Maestro Dobel Reposado

Maestro Dobel Silver
Flight of tasting of atl 4
Maestro Dobiel Tequilas

Patron Silver

Bosscal Joven Mezcal

Hornitos Reposado

Sauza Hacienda Gold

Sauza Hacienda Silver

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s

Breckenridge

Rum
Bacardi Silver
Captain Morgan
Myer’s Dark
Malibu Coconut
Cruzan
Sailor Jerry

Vodba
Grey Goose
Tito’s
Western Son (Prickly Pear, Blueberry)
Absolut
Absolut Citron
Stolichnaya

$52
$22
$13
$11

$57

$20
$17
$13
$11
$11

$16
$13

$11

$12
$12
$12
$12
$11
$11

$14
$12
$11
$11
$11
$11

Bewbon
Penelope ‘Toasted’
Penelope ‘Barrel Strength’
Penelope ‘Rose Cask’
Penelope ‘Four Grain’
Flight of tasting of all 4

Penelope Bourbans
Jefferson’s Ocean
Angels Envy
Woodford Reserve
Bulleit
Yellowstone
Maker’s Mark
Evan Williams

Whishey
Bulleit Rye
Crown Royal
John Shaw Single Malt

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Apple
Seagram’s VO
Southern Comfort
Canadian Club

Scatch
Oban 14
Macallan 12
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Dewar’s

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)
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$18
$16
$13
$12

$33

$37
$19
$19
$18
$17
$12
$11

$18
$15
$15
$13
$13
$13
$12
$12
$11

$42
$37
$18
$12
$12



Cordials
Aperol
Bailey’s Irish Cream
B&B
Campari
Chambord
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Godiva
Grand Mariner
Kahlua
Pama Pomegranate
Sambuca
St. Germain
Limoncello

Cognac
Hardy XO

Courvoisier VSOP

Brandy

Christian Brothers

Nen-Ulcofiolic

Latte
Cappuccino

Mocha
Americano
Drip Coffee
Espresso
Affogato

Hot Tea (ask your server for selection)

Belgian Hot Chocolate
Hot Apple Cider
Sparkling Apple Cider

$15
$11
$12
$12
$12
$15
$12
$18
$15
$11
$11
$11
$15
$13

$65
$19

$11

$7
$7
$7
$7
$5
$7
$7
$5
$7
$5
$5

Espressa Mantini

Espresso, Vanilla Infused Vodka

Frangelico, Coffee Liqueur

Juish Cueme Coffee

Jameson, Bailey’s, Coffee, Whipped Cream

Feumit's Cider

Brandy, Amaretto, Cider, Cinnamon Stick

White Russian
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Half & Half

Mules

Guand Canyon Mule

Tito’s Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime

Wizena Mule

Tequila, Ginger Beer, Lime

Fentuchy Mule

Bourbon, Ginger Beer, Lemon

Dessent Wines
Fonseca Bin 27 Reserve

516

$17

8515

8515

8515

8515

8515

$11
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Cachitails Seasanal Cochitails

thwough the decades

19205 — Bee’s Hnees

Gin, Honey, Lemon

19305 — Waxd Eight

Bulleit Rye, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice

Grenadine, Cherry

1940s — Classic Daquiri
White Run, Lime, Simple Syrup

19505 — Sidecar

Courvoisier Cognac, Lemon, Triple Sec

19605 — Manhattan

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters, Cherry

19705 — Neguoni Sbagliate

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Prosecco

19805 — Blue Lageon

Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

1990s — Leng Jsland Jce Tea

Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon,
Cola

20005 — Casmapalitan
Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry Juice,

Orange Twist

2010s — Upercl Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda, Orange Twist

(Drinking Alcoholic Beverages including Distilled Spirits, Beer and Wine during Pregnancy can cause Birth Defects.)

$23

518

516

8515

$20

815

519

Jequila-Uperal Seur

Sauza Silver, Aperol, Aqua Faba, Bitters

Raspberry Puree, Lemon Juice

Bewwy Bliss
Stolichnaya Vodka, Limoncello, Blackberry
Puree, Giffard Strawberry Liqueur

Cucumbern-Basil Martini
Hendrick’s Gin, Lemon Juice,

Basil Syrup, Cucumber Slices

Whistey Sour
Whiskey, Elderflower Liqueur, Simple Syrup

Sour Mix

Canyen Meadews

Elderflower Liqueur, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
Club Soda

Bird of Paradise
Bosscal Joven Mezcal, Lemon Juice, Simple

Syrup, Ginger Beer, Hibiscus-Ginger

Kombucha
Canyon Specialties
Wiizona Outlauws

John Shaw Mesquite Smoked Whiskey

Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters

Prickly Pear Margarita
Silver Tequila, Triple Sec,
House-Made Sour Mix, Prickly Pear Syrup

GRAND CANYON

NATIONAL PARK LODGES
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$21

$17

$20

5§25

519

$23

$20

$13



