

# White Wine By The Glass

Sparkling		
La Marca, Prosecco, Italy	NV	\$11
Domaine Ste. Michelle, Brut, Columbia Valley WA	NV	\$10
Chardonnay		
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Paso Robles, CA	2022	\$14
Mer Soleil Silver, Unoaked, Monterey, CA	2022	\$14
Rodney Strong, CA	2023	\$12
J. Lohr, Arroyo Seco, CA	2022	\$11
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$9
Pinot Grigio		
Santi Sortesele, Valdadige, Italy	2023	\$12
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$9
Riesling		
Firestone Vineyards, Santa Barbara,CA	2021	\$9
Trefethen, Napa Valley, CA	2023	\$19
Rose		
Arizona Stronghold, Dayden, Willcox, AZ	2023	\$13
Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, France	2023	\$17
Sauvignon Blanc		
Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand	2023	\$20
Emmolo, North Coast, CA	2023	\$14
Wente, Central Coast, CA	2023	\$13
Tronto, Contact Codot, Ort	2020	ΨΙΟ
White Blend		
Conundrum, CA	2023	\$11





#### Red Wine By The Glass

Cabernet Sauvignon		
Caymus, Napa Valley, CA	2022	\$45
Browne Family Vinyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA	2021	\$16
Arizona Stronghold, Bonita Springs, AZ	2020	\$15
Serial, Paso Robles, CA	2021	\$14
Bread & Butter, CA	2022	\$12
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$9
Merlot		
Browne Family Vinyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA	2021	\$17
Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County, CA	2021	\$15
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$9
Malbec		
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA	2021	\$17
Trivento Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina	2023	\$9
Tivonto Nocolvo, Floridoza, Algoritina	2020	ΨΟ
Pinot Noir		
Cline, Sonoma County, CA	2022	\$11
Frank Family Vineyards, Carneros, CA	2022	\$23
Petite Sirah		
Bogle, CA	NV	\$11
Red Blend		
Browne Family Vineyards, Forrest Project, Columbia Valley, WA	2021	\$16
Conundrum, CA	2022	\$11
Zinfandel		
Big Smooth, Lodi, CA	2020	\$12
Frog's Leap, Napa Valley, CA	2021	\$28
- O		7 = 3





## White Wine By The Bottle

Sparkling		
Moët Imperial, Brut, Champagne, France	NV	\$174
Schramsberg Rose, North Coast, CA	2020	\$123
Schramsberg Blanc de Noir, North Coast, CA	2021	\$116
Schramsberg Blanc de Blanc, North Coast, CA	2021	\$105
Browne Family Vineyards Bitner Brut, United States	NV	\$49
La Marca, Prosecco, Italy	NV	\$42
Domaine Ste. Michelle Brut, Columbia Valley, WA	NV	\$38
Chardonnay		
Kistler, Sonoma Coast, CA	2022	\$182
Cuvaison, Carneros, CA	2022	\$65
Quilt, Napa Valley, CA	2017	\$64
Sonoma Cutter, Russian River, Sonoma Coast, CA	2022	\$64
Mer Soleil Reserve, Monterey County, CA	2022	\$60
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Paso Robles, CA	2022	\$49
J. Lohr Arroyo Seco, Monterey, CA	2021	\$48
Rodney Strong, Sonoma, CA	2022	\$42
Mer Soleil Silver (Unoaked), Monterey, CA	2022	\$39
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$38
Pinot Gris		
Etude, Carneros, CA	2022	\$67
Browne Family Vineyards, Columbia Valley, WA	2022	\$55
Archery Summit Vireton, Willamette Valley, OR	2023	\$46
Pinot Grigio		
Elena Walch, Alto Adige, Italy	2023	\$63
Santi Sortesele, Valdadige, Italy	2023	\$48
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$38
Torresela, Venezia, Italy	NV	\$35





## White Wine By The Bottle

Riesling		
Trefethen, Napa Valley, CA	2023	\$67
Willamette Valley Vineyards, Willamette Valley, OR	2023	\$53
High Heaven, Columbia Valley, WA	NV	\$42
Firestone Vineyard, Central Coast, CA	2021	\$38
Rose'		
Whispering Angel, Cotes De Provence, France	2023	\$64
Arizona Stronghold Dayden Roze, AZ	NV	\$55
Cote des Roses, AOP Languedoc, France	2023	\$52
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, WA	2023	\$25
Sauvignon Blanc		
Cade, Napa Valley, CA	2022	\$116
Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand	2023	\$70
Duckhorn, North Coast, CA	2023	\$65
Wente, Central Coast, CA	2023	\$52
Emmolo, CA	2023	\$39
White Blend		
Groth, Napa Valley, CA	2020	\$109
Conundrum, CA	2023	\$44
Pine Ridge Chenin Blanc/Viognier, North Coast, CA	2023	\$39
Other Whites		
M. Chapoutier Les Meysonniers Blanc, Crozes Hermitage, Rhone	2021	\$116





## Red Wine By The Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon		
Daou Soul of a Lion, Adelaida District, CA	2021	\$300
Silver Oak, Napa Valley, CA	2021	\$290
Far Niente, Napa Valley, CA	2022	\$240
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, CA	2021	\$190
Caymus, Napa Valley, CA	2022	\$180
Jordan, Alexander Valley, CA	2020	\$155
Rutherford Ranch Reserve, Napa Valley, CA	2019	\$134
Austin Hope, Paso Robles, CA	2022	\$112
Caymus California, CA	2022	\$88
Coppola Director's Cut, Alexander Valley, CA	2021	\$68
Arizona Stronghold, Bonita SpringsAZ	2020	\$58
Serial, Paso Robles, CA	2021	\$56
Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA	2021	\$49
Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Paso Robles, CA	2021	\$49
Bread & Butter, California	2022	\$48
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA	NV	\$38
Bonanza, California	NV	\$36
Malbec Red Schooner Voyage, Argentina Catena, La Consulta, Mendoza, Argentina Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA Trivento Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina	NV 2021 2021 2023	\$70 \$64 \$62 \$37
Merlot  Duckhorn, Napa Valley, CA Stags Leap, Napa Valley, CA Oberon, Napa Valley, CA Browne Family Vineyard, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County, CA	2022 2022 2022 2021 2021	\$137 \$88 \$74 \$62 \$58
Grand Canyon, Private Label, CA  Petite Sivah	NV	\$38
Adaptation, Napa Valley, CA	2019	\$182
Caymus Suisun Grand Durif, Suisun Valley, CA	2021	\$70





## Red Wine By The Bottle

Pinot Noir		
ZD, Carneros, CA	2022	\$153
Etude Fiddlestix, Sta. Rita Hills, CA	2021	\$119
Domaine Drouhin, Dundee Hills, OR	2022	\$109
Goldeneye, Anderson Vally, CA	2022	\$105
Resonance, Willamette Valley, OR	2022	\$91
Truchard, Carneros, CA	2022	\$88
Alchemist, Willamette Valley, OR	2022	\$85
Frank Family Vineyards, Carneros, CA	2022	\$81
Brown Family Vineyard, Willamette Valley, OR	2021	\$49
Cline, Sonoma County, CA	2021	\$44
Red Blend		
BV Tapestry, Napa Valley, CA	2020	\$123
Abstract, CA	2022	\$97
8 Years in the Desert, CA	2023	\$88
Pessimist by Daou, Paso Robles, CA	2022	\$77
Red Schooner Transit, Australia	NV	\$70
Caymus-Suisun Walking Fool, Suisun Valley, CA	2022	\$58
Morgan Cotes du Crow, Monterey, CA	2020	\$49
Browne Family Vineyards, Forest Project, Columbia Valley, WA	2021	\$49
Conundrum, CA	2022	\$38
Syrah		
Jada Jersey Girl, Paso Robles, CA	2019	\$199
Truchard, Carneros, CA	2019	\$199 \$77
nuchard, Cameros, CA	2022	φ//
Zinfandel		
Frog's Leap, Napa Valley, CA	2021	\$105
Frank Family Vineyards, Napa Valley, CA	2022	\$93
Saldo, California	2021	\$72
St. Francis Old Vine, Alexander Valley, CA	2021	\$56
Decoy, California	2021	\$49
Big Smooth, Lodi, CA	2020	\$48
<del>-</del>		





## Spirits

Prices are for standard pours – large pours for neat, rocks, martinis and some cocktails will have a 50% upcharge

Agave		Bourbon	
Maestro Dobel Cristalino	\$52	Penelope 'Toasted'	\$18
Maestro Dobel Anejo	\$22	Penelope 'Barrel Strength'	\$16
Maestro Dobel Reposado	\$13	Penelope 'Rose Cask'	\$13
Maestro Dobel Silver	\$11	Penelope 'Four Grain'	\$12
Flight of tasting of all 4	\$57	Flight of tasting of all 4	\$33
Maestro Dobel Tequilas	Φ5/	Tenelope Bourbons	φაა
Patron Silver	\$20	Jefferson's Ocean	\$37
Bosscal Joven Mezcal	\$17	Angels Envy	\$19
Hornitos Reposado	\$13	Woodford Reserve	\$19
Sauza Hacienda Gold	\$11	Bulleit	\$18
Sauza Hacienda Silver	\$11	Yellowstone	\$17
		Maker's Mark	\$12
Gin		Evan Williams	\$11
Bombay Sapphire	\$16		
Hendrick's	\$13	Whiskey	
Breckenridge	\$11	Bulleit Rye	\$18
_		Crown Royal	\$15
Rum		John Shaw Single Malt	\$15
Bacardi Silver	\$12	Jameson	\$13
Captain Morgan	\$12	Jack Daniel's	\$13
Myer's Dark	\$12	Jack Daniel's Apple	\$13
Malibu Coconut	\$12	Seagram's VO	\$12
Cruzan	\$11	Southern Comfort	\$12
Sailor Jerry	\$11	Canadian Club	\$11
Vodka		Scotch	
Grey Goose	\$14	Oban 14	\$42
Tito's	\$12	Macallan 12	\$37
Western Son (Prickly Pear, Blueberry)	\$11	Johnnie Walker Black	\$18
Absolut	\$11	Johnnie Walker Red	\$12
Absolut Citron	\$11	Dewar's	\$12
Stolichnaya	\$11	20	Ψ.2
ototio:maya	Ψ		

 $(Drinking\,Alcoholic\,Beverages\,including\,Distilled\,Spirits,\,Beer\,and\,Wine\,during\,Pregnancy\,can\,cause\,Birth\,Defects.)$ 





Cordials		Cocktails	
Aperol	\$15	Espresso Martini	<i>\$16</i>
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$11	Espresso, Vanilla Infused Vodka	
B&B	\$12	Frangelico, Coffee Liqueur	
Campari	\$12		
Chambord	\$12	Irish Crème Coffee	<i>\$17</i>
Disaronno Amaretto	\$15	Jameson, Bailey's, Coffee, Whipped Cream	
Frangelico	\$12		
Godiva	\$18	Hermit's Cider	<i>\$15</i>
Grand Mariner	\$15	Brandy, Amaretto, Cider, Cinnamon Stick	
Kahlua	\$11		
Pama Pomegranate	\$11	White Russian	<i>\$15</i>
Sambuca	\$11	Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Half & Half	
St. Germain	\$15		
Limoncello	\$13	Mules	
Cognac		Grand Canyon Mule	<i>\$15</i>
Hardy XO	\$65	Tito's Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime	
Courvoisier VSOP	\$19		
		Arizona Mule	<i>\$15</i>
Brandy		Tequila, Ginger Beer, Lime	
Christian Brothers	\$11		
		Kentucky Mule	<i>\$15</i>
Non-Alcoholic		Bourbon, Ginger Beer, Lemon	
Latte	\$7		
Cappuccino	\$7	Dessert Wines	
Mocha	\$7	Fonseca Bin 27 Reserve	\$11
Americano	\$7		·
Drip Coffee	\$5		
Espresso	\$7		
Affogato	\$7		
Hot Tea (ask your server for selection)	\$5		
Belgian Hot Chocolate	\$7		
Hot Apple Cider	\$5		
Sparkling Apple Cider	\$5		

 $(Drinking\,Alcoholic\,Beverages\,including\,Distilled\,Spirits,\,Beer\,and\,Wine\,during\,Pregnancy\,can\,cause\,Birth\,Defects.)$ 





#### Cocktails Seasonal Cocktails through the decades Tequila-Aperol Sour \$21 Sauza Silver, Aperol, Aqua Faba, Bitters 1920s - Bee's Knees \$15 Gin, Honey, Lemon Raspberry Puree, Lemon Juice \$22 \$17 1930s – Ward Eight Berry Bliss Bulleit Rye, Lemon Juice, Orange Juice Stolichnaya Vodka, Limoncello, Blackberry Puree, Giffard Strawberry Liqueur Grenadine, Cherry 1940s – Classic Daquiri \$16 Cucumber-Basil Martini \$20 White Run, Lime, Simple Syrup Hendrick's Gin, Lemon Juice, Basil Syrup, Cucumber Slices 1950s - Sidecar \$23 Courvoisier Cognac, Lemon, Triple Sec \$25 Elderflower Whiskey Sour Whiskey, Elderflower Liqueur, Simple Syrup Sour Mix 1960s – Manhattan \$18 Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters, Cherry \$19 Canyon Meadows Elderflower Liqueur, Triple Sec, Lime Juice 1970s – Negroni Sbagliato \$16 Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Prosecco Club Soda \$23 1980s – Blue Lagoon \$15 Bird of Paradise Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemonade Bosscal Joven Mezcal, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Ginger Beer, Hibiscus-Ginger Kombucha 1990s - Long Island Ice Tea \$20 Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola Canyon Specialties \$15 Arizona Outlaw \$20 2000s – Cosmopolitan Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry Juice, John Shaw Mesquite Smoked Whiskey Orange Twist Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Bitters 2010s - Aperol Spritz \$19 \$13 Trickly Tear Margarita Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda, Orange Twist Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, House-Made Sour Mix, Prickly Pear Syrup

